record, held in single or common ownership, located within 
a block and having its principal frontage upon a street. See 
Figure 4. 

a) Corner Lot. A lot located at the intersection of two (2) 

or more streets where the corner interior angle 
formed by the intersection of the two (2) streets is one 
hundred thirty-five (135) degrees or less. See Figure 4. 

b) Flag or Panhandle lot. A lot which has all of the 

following characteristics: 

i) It has less than the required frontage or no 
frontage on a public street. 

ii) It is located behind one or more lots which have